www.bestjob.com.tw 4
 1500VDC ISOLATION
OUTPUT MODEL
 NUMBER
INPUT
(VDC) VOLT.
(VDC)
CURRENT
(mA)
EFF
(%) PACKAGE
VD010-05S05 (A,B) 5 5 200 73 A,B
VD010-05S12 (A,B) 5 12 84 79 A,B
VD010-05S15 (A,B) 5 15 67 79 A,B
VD010-05D05A 5 +/-5 +/-100 73 A
VD010-05D12A 5 +/-12 +/-42 79 A
VD010-05D15A 5 +/-15 +/-34 79 A
VD010-05D24A 5 +/-24 +/-21 78 A
VD010-12S05 (A,B) 12 5 200 74 A,B
VD010-12S12 (A,B) 12 12 84 82 A,B
VD010-12S15 (A,B) 12 15 67 82 A,B
VD010-12D05A 12 +/-5 +/-100 74 A
VD010-12D12A 12 +/-12 +/-42 82 A
VD010-12D15A 12 +/-15 +/-34 82 A
VD010-24S05 (A,B) 24 5 200 73 A,B
VD010-24S12 (A,B) 24 12 84 77 A,B
VD010-24S15 (A,B) 24 15 67 80 A,B
VD010-24D05A 24 +/-5 +/-100 73 A
VD010-24D12A 24 +/-12 +/-42 77 A
VD010-24D15A 24 +/-15 +/-34 77 A
 MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
PACKAGE ”A”
7.62[0.30]
1